

PENNSYLVANIA LIONS HEARING RESEARCH FOUNDATION, Inc.

EXECUTIVE OFFICE – 269 TOWER RD, WEATHERLY, PA 18255 C: (570) 427-2592 E: LionPaula14u@gmail.com



Chairman:

Paula Hoffman 269 Tower Rd Weatherly, PA 18255 (570) 427-2592

Vice-Chairman:

Dr. John R. Gump 249 Brooks Drive Beaver Falls, PA 15010 (724) 846-3504

Secretary:

Kirby Marchand 3402 Fieldcrest Dr North Versailles, PA 15137 (412) 613-4667

Treasurer:

Mark Kusma 704 Epirus Hill Clarks Summit, PA 18411 (570) 575-4925

Executive Committee:

Paula Hoffman Dr. John R. Gump Kirby Marchand, PDG Mark Kusma, PCC Richard Krieger Steve Lowe

All monies should be mailed to: PLHRF 704 Epirus Hill Clarks Summit, PA 18411

Reservation Form

PA Lions Hearing Research Foundation
Orientation Dinner for 1st Vice District Governors

Copen to all PA Lions)

Friday, February 4, 2022 Wyndham Garden York

Social time: 5:00 p.m. / Dinner: 6:00 p.m. Cost: \$34.00/meal

Please send your RSVP and check to:
Lion Dave Stapler
558 Blossom Trail
Mount Joy, PA 17552

RSVP Deadline: Jan. 15, 2022

Checks payable to: PA Lions Hearing Research Foundation

Please make the following meal reservations for February 4, 2022:	
Herb Crusted Top Round of Beef	
Haddock	
	<u>14</u>
Signed ·	District